Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Bryan - (947040) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:40.44
2:43.57
2:43.57
2:46.55
2:47.73
2:47.97
2:50.78
2:59.32
2:59.32
3:07.83
3:10.19
3:33.57
3:40.53
3:51.28

3:54.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:46.55
2:47.97
2:40.44
2:43.57
2:43.57
2:47.73
2:50.78

2:59.32
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

295
278
278
264
258
257
244
211
211
184
177
125
113
98
94

WA Pts

264
257
295
278
278
258
244
211

Round

m =m I I I I T I T

m I

-n

Round

H

I I I T

Date

28/11/21
06/07/21
28/11/21
18/07/22
08/03/20
19/03/22
23/02/20
28/09/19
07/12/19
30/06/19
15/12/18
15/07/18
30/09/17
03/12/16
03/07/16

Date

18/07/22
19/03/22
28/11/21
28/11/21
06/07/21
08/03/20
23/02/20
07/12119

Meet

Hatfield SC County Qualifier

West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021
Hatfield SC County Qualifier

West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022
WNSC Open Meet 2020

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022

Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2020
Dereham & District Iceni Level 3 Open Meet
COPS Winter Meet 2019 20

WNSC Club Championships 2019

COPS Winter Meet 2018

West Norfolk Club Championships 2018
Iceni Level 3 Open Meet 2017

Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2016

West Norfolk Club Championships (round 1) 2016

Meet

West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022
West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022

Hatfield SC County Qualifier

Hatfield SC County Qualifier

West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021
WNSC Open Meet 2020

Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2020
COPS Winter Meet 2019 20

Venue

Hatfield

Kings Lynn
Hatfield

Kings Lynn

Kings Lynn

Kings Lynn
Thetford
Dereham
Peterborough
Downham Market
Peterborough
Downham Mkt LC
Dereham
Norwich

Kings Lynn

Venue
Kings Lynn
Kings Lynn
Hatfield
Hatfield
Kings Lynn
Kings Lynn
Thetford

Peterborough

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Level

Level

w W A

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:59.32
3:07.83
3:10.19
3:33.57
3:40.53
3:51.28

3:54.57

Copyright 2024

211
184
177
125
113
98
94

28/09/19
30/06/19
15/12/18
15/07/18
30/09/17
03/12/16
03/07/16

Dereham & District Iceni Level 3 Open Meet
WNSC Club Championships 2019

COPS Winter Meet 2018

West Norfolk Club Championships 2018
Iceni Level 3 Open Meet 2017

Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2016

West Norfolk Club Championships (round 1) 2016

Dereham
Downham Market
Peterborough
Downham Mkt LC
Dereham

Norwich

Kings Lynn

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



