## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alexander Bryan - (947040) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.44	295	F	28/11/21	Hatfield SC County Qualifier	Hatfield	West Norfolk	3
2:43.57	278	Н	06/07/21	West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
2:43.57	278	Н	28/11/21	Hatfield SC County Qualifier	Hatfield	West Norfolk	3
2:46.55	264	Н	18/07/22	West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
2:47.73	258	Н	08/03/20	WNSC Open Meet 2020	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
2:47.97	257	Н	19/03/22	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
2:50.78	244	Н	23/02/20	Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2020	Thetford	West Norfolk	3
2:59.32	211	F	28/09/19	Dereham & District Iceni Level 3 Open Meet	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
2:59.32	211	F	07/12/19	COPS Winter Meet 2019 20	Peterborough	West Norfolk	3
3:07.83	184	Н	30/06/19	WNSC Club Championships 2019	Downham Market	West Norfolk	4
3:10.19	177	F	15/12/18	COPS Winter Meet 2018	Peterborough	West Norfolk	3
3:33.57	125	Н	15/07/18	West Norfolk Club Championships 2018	Downham Mkt LC	West Norfolk	4
3:40.53	113	F	30/09/17	Iceni Level 3 Open Meet 2017	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
3:51.28	98	Н	03/12/16	Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2016	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
3:54.57	94	Н	03/07/16	West Norfolk Club Championships (round 1) 2016	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.55	264	Н	18/07/22	West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
2:47.97	257	Н	19/03/22	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
2:40.44	295	F	28/11/21	Hatfield SC County Qualifier	Hatfield	West Norfolk	3
2:43.57	278	Н	28/11/21	Hatfield SC County Qualifier	Hatfield	West Norfolk	3
2:43.57	278	Н	06/07/21	West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
2:47.73	258	Н	08/03/20	WNSC Open Meet 2020	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
2:50.78	244	Н	23/02/20	Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2020	Thetford	West Norfolk	3
2:59.32 Copyright 2024	211	F	07/12/19	COPS Winter Meet 2019 20	Peterborough	West Norfolk Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
2:59.32	211	F	28/09/19	Dereham & District Iceni Level 3 Open Meet	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
3:07.83	184	Н	30/06/19	WNSC Club Championships 2019	Downham Market	West Norfolk	4
3:10.19	177	F	15/12/18	COPS Winter Meet 2018	Peterborough	West Norfolk	3
3:33.57	125	Н	15/07/18	West Norfolk Club Championships 2018	Downham Mkt LC	West Norfolk	4
3:40.53	113	F	30/09/17	Iceni Level 3 Open Meet 2017	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
3:51.28	98	Н	03/12/16	Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2016	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
3:54.57	94	Н	03/07/16	West Norfolk Club Championships (round 1) 2016	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS